TiME
9:00AM
9:00aM
9:00aM
9:30AM
9:30aM
9:30AM
10:00aM
10:15aM
10:30aM
11:00aM
11:00aM
11:00aM
11:30aM
11:45aM
11:45AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
12:45PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
1:30PM
1:45pPM
1:45pPM
2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
2:30PM
3:15pPM
4:00rPM

4:30PM
5:00PM

AcTivity

CALICO GHOSTTOWN OPENS

HoLIDAY CRAFT CORNER OPENS

ERiC GORSUCH

SIMPLY DICKENS

GINGERBREAD HOUSE COMPETITION
THE MOCKINGBIRDS

SANTA ARRIVES AT CALICO GHOST TOWN
BON FAMILY CLOGGERS

CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHT
ERiCc GORSUCH

GAME: NORTH POLE POP!

HiGHD Boys

THE MOCKINGBIRDS

BON FAMILY CLOGGERS

SIMPLY DICKENS

GAME: SNOWBALL SCOOP

HiGHD Boys

ERiC GORSUCH

CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHTERS

TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS BY ODESSA RED

BON FAMILY CLOGGERS

SIMPLY DICKENS

GAME: CHRISTMAS PLATE GAME

THE GRINCH ARRIVES

HiGHD Boys

WILDLIFE ADVENTURES

THE MOCKINGBIRDS

UGLY SWEATER CONTEST

CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHT
STORYTIME WITH SANTA

TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY

“BELIEVE” IN ASL WITH ODESSA RED

CALICO GHOST TOWN CLOSES

LOCATION

VISITOR’S CENTER

BEER GARDEN

LEATHERWORKS PORCH
VISITOR’S CENTER

INSIDE CALICO HOUSE RESTAURANT
TOWN HALL

LIVERY STAGE

IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON

BEER GARDEN

THE SILVERBOWL

MAIN STREET STAGE

INSIDE THE CALICO HOUSE RESTAURANT
LIVERY STAGE

LEATHERWORKS PORCH

THE SILVERBOWL

MAIN STREET STAGE

BEER GARDENS

IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON

MAIN STREET STAGE

LIVERY STAGE

LEATHERWORKS PORCH

THE SILVERBOWL

STROLLING THROUGH TOWN
MAIN STREET STAGE

LIVERY STAGE

INSIDE THE CALICO RESTAURANT
MAIN STREET STAGE

IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON

MAIN STREET STAGE
HORSESHOE PIT

MAIN STREET STAGE

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
WELCOME!

ALL AGES WELCOME

MusicAL PERFORMANCE
MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
UNTIL11:30AM/FIRST 20 PARTICIPANTS
MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
ALL AGES WELCOME

DANCE PERFORMANCE
GUNFIGHT SHOW

MusicAL PERFORMANCE
UNTIL SUPPLIES LAST
MusicAL PERFORMANCE
MusicAL PERFORMANCE
DANCE PERFORMANCE
MusicAL PERFORMANCE
ALL AGES WELCOME
MusicAL PERFORMANCE
MusicAL PERFORMANCE
GUNFIGHT SHOW
PERFORMANCE FORALL AGES
LIVERY STAGE

MusicAL PERFORMANCE
ALL AGES WELCOME
BEWARE!

MusiCAL PERFORMANCE
EDUCATIONAL ANIMAL SHOW
MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
ALL AGES WELCOME
GUNFIGHT SHOW

ENJOY MAGIC

EVERYONE WELCOME!
EVERYONE WELCOME!

THANK YOU FOR COMING!



RUDOLPH, the Red-Nose Reindeer
You know Dasher and Dancer and Prancer and Vixen
Comet and Cupid and Donner and Blitzen
But do you recall
The most famous reindeer of all?
Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer
Had a very shiny nose
And if you ever saw it
You would even say it glows
All of the other reindeer
Used to laugh and call him names
They never let poor Rudolph
Join in any reindeer games
Then one foggy Christmas Eve
Santa came (o say
"Rudolph, with your nose so bright
Won't you guide my sleigh tonight?"
Then how the reindeer loved him
As they shouted out with glee
"Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer
You'll go down in history"

We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
And a happy New Year.
Good tidings we bring
To you and your kin;
Good tidings for Christmas
And a happy New Year!
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas

And a happy New Year.
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