SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

TIME	АСТІЛІТУ	LOCATION	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
9:00 _{AM}	CALICO GHOST TOWN OPENS		WELCOME!
9:00 _{AM}	HOLIDAY CRAFT CORNER OPENS	VISITOR'S CENTER	ALL AGES WELCOME
9:00AM	ERIC GORSUCH	BEER GARDEN	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
9:30 _{AM}	SIMPLY DICKENS	LEATHERWORKS PORCH	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
9:30 _{AM}	GINGERBREAD HOUSE COMPETITION	VISITOR'S CENTER	UNTIL11:30AM/FIRST 20 PARTICIPANTS
9:30 _{AM}	THE MOCKINGBIRDS	Inside Calico House Restaurant	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
10:00AM	SANTA ARRIVES AT CALICO GHOST TOWN	Town Hall	ALL AGES WELCOME
10:15AM	BON FAMILY CLOGGERS	LIVERY STAGE	DANCE PERFORMANCE
10:30AM	CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHT	IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON	GUNFIGHT SHOW
11:00AM	ERIC GORSUCH	BEER GARDEN	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
11:00AM	GAME: NORTH POLE POP!	THE SILVERBOWL	UNTIL SUPPLIES LAST
11:00AM	HIGH D BOYS	Main Street Stage	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
11:30AM	THE MOCKINGBIRDS	INSIDE THE CALICO HOUSE RESTAURANT	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
11:45AM	BON FAMILY CLOGGERS	LIVERY STAGE	DANCE PERFORMANCE
11:45AM	SIMPLY DICKENS	LEATHERWORKS PORCH	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
12:00PM	GAME: SNOWBALL SCOOP	THE SILVERBOWL	ALL AGES WELCOME
12:30 _{PM}	HIGH D BOYS	Main Street Stage	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
12:45PM	ERIC GORSUCH	BEER GARDENS	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
1:00PM	CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHTERS	IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON	GUNFIGHT SHOW
1:30 _{PM}	TWAS THE NIGHT BEFORE CHRISTMAS BY ODESSA RED	Main Street Stage	PERFORMANCE FOR ALL AGES
1:30 _{PM}	BON FAMILY CLOGGERS	LIVERY STAGE	LIVERY STAGE
1:45PM	SIMPLY DICKENS	LEATHERWORKS PORCH	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
1:45PM	GAME: CHRISTMAS PLATE GAME	THE SILVERBOWL	ALL AGES WELCOME
2:00PM	THE GRINCH ARRIVES	STROLLING THROUGH TOWN	Beware!
2:15PM	HIGH D BOYS	Main Street Stage	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
2:30 _{PM}	WILDLIFE ADVENTURES	LIVERY STAGE	EDUCATIONALANIMALSHOW
2:30 _{PM}	THE MOCKINGBIRDS	Inside the Calico Restaurant	MUSICAL PERFORMANCE
3:15PM	UGLY SWEATER CONTEST	Main Street Stage	ALL AGES WELCOME
4:00PM	CALICO MOUNTAIN VOLUNTEERS GUNFIGHT	IN FRONT OF LIL SALOON	GUNFIGHT SHOW
4:30 _{PM}	STORYTIME WITH SANTA	Main Street Stage	ENJOY MAGIC
5:00 _{PM}	TREE LIGHTING CEREMONY	HORSESHOE PIT	EVERYONE WELCOME!
5:30 _{PM}	"BELIEVE" IN ASL WITH ODESSA RED	Main Street Stage	EVERYONE WELCOME!
7:00 _{PM}	CALICO GHOST TOWN CLOSES		THANKYOU FOR COMING!

Welcome to Calico Holiday Fest! As you walk the streets, be sure to enjoy the shops and indulge yourself with special holiday menu items in our restaurants. While you're here, be mesmerized by our strolling magician, play games, experience a wide-variety of performances, get your face painted, meet Santa, but beware of the Grinch!

*Free cookies and hot chocolate provided by the Calico House Restaurant after the Tree Lighting Ceremony

RUDOLPH, the Red-Nose Reindeer

You know Dasher and Dancer and Prancer and Vixen Comet and Cupid and Donner and Blitzen But do you recall The most famous reindeer of all? Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Had a very shiny nose And if you ever saw it You would even say it glows All of the other reindeer Used to laugh and call him names They never let poor Rudolph Join in any reindeer games Then one foggy Christmas Eve Santa came to say "Rudolph, with your nose so bright Won't you guide my sleigh tonight?" Then how the reindeer loved him As they shouted out with glee "Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer You'll go down in history"

We wish you a Merry Christmas

We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
And a happy New Year.
Good tidings we bring
To you and your kin;
Good tidings for Christmas
And a happy New Year!
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
We wish you a Merry Christmas
And a happy New Year.

